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PROCESSO SELETIVO 2017  

DOUTORADO 
 

INSCRIÇÕES HOMOLOGADAS 
 
 

Nº Inscrição Proficiência 

20160007570 SIM 

20160007576 SIM 

20160007713 SIM 

20160007777 SIM 

20160007823 SIM 

20160007899 SIM 

20160007959 SIM 

20160007991 SIM 

20160008034 SIM 

20160008112 SIM 

20160008178 SIM 

20160008227 SIM 

20160008236 SIM 

20160008266 SIM 

20160008295 SIM 

20160008303 SIM 

20160008393 SIM 

20160008400 SIM 

20160008424 SIM 

20160008433 SIM 

20160008453 NÃO 

20160008502 SIM 
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PROCESSO SELETIVO 2017  
DOUTORADO 

 
INSCRIÇÕES HOMOLOGADAS 

 

Nº Inscrição Proficiência 

20160008569 SIM 

20160008590 SIM 

20160008681 SIM 

20160008692 NÃO 

20160008705 NÃO 

20160008734 SIM 

20160008743 NÃO 

20160008751 SIM 

20160008752 SIM 

20160008762 SIM 

20160008780 SIM 

20160008795 SIM 

20160008828 SIM 

20160008843 SIM 

20160008858 SIM 

20160008866 SIM 

20160008892 SIM 

20160008893 SIM 

20160008915 SIM 

20160008917 SIM 

20160008937 SIM 
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INSCRIÇÕES HOMOLOGADAS 

 
 

Nº Inscrição Proficiência 

20160008943 SIM 

20160008950 SIM 

20160009004 SIM 

20160009033 NÃO 

20160009036 NÃO 

20160009054 SIM 

20160009076 SIM 

20160009098 SIM 

20160009102 SIM 
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